POSITION % of Base
The following positions WILL receive an additional $100 each consecutive year up to $500
ATHLETICS

High School Head Football Coach 15.0%
High School Assistant Football Coach #1 9.0%
High School Assistant Football Coach #2 9.0%
High School Assistant Football Coach #3 9.0%
High School Assistant Football Coach #4 9.0%
Head Softball Coach 12.0%
Assistant Softball Coach #1 7.0%
Assistant Softball Coach #2 7.0%
High School Volleyball Coach 15.0%
Assistant H.S. Volleyball Coach 9.0%
Freshman Volleyball Coach 8.0%
High School Head Basketball Coach - Boys 15.0%
High School Head Basketball Coach - Girls 15.0%
Assistant H. S. Basketball Coach - Boys 9.0%
Assistant H. S. Basketball Coach - Girls 9.0%
Freshman Boys Basketball Coach 8.0%
Freshman Girls Basketball Coach 8.0%
Head Wrestling Coach 15.0%
Assistant H.S.Wrestling Coach 9.0%
Assistant H.S.Wrestling Coach 8.0%
Head Track Coach - Boys 12.0%
Head Track Coach - Girls 12.0%
Track Assistant Boys - 1 7.0%
Track Assistant Boys - 2 7.0%
Track Assistant -Girls 7.0%
Track Assistant -Girls 7.0%
Head Baseball Coach 12.0%
Assistant Baseball Coach 7.0%
Assistant Baseball Coach 7.0%
Golf Coach - Boys 8.0%
Golf Coach - Girls 8.0%
Cross Country Coach 10.0%
Cross Country Assistant 6.5%
Cheerleader Sponsor 10.0%
Cheerleader Sponsor #2 6.5%
Middle School Football Coach 6.0%
Middle School Football Coach 6.0%
Middle School Football Coach 6.0%
Middle School Football Coach 6.0%

Middle School Volleyball Coach - 7th Grade 6.0%

$ Amount

Step 1
$5,062.50
$3,037.50
$3,037.50
$3,037.50
$3,037.50

$4,050.00
$2,362.50
$2,362.50

$5,062.50
$3,037.50
$2,700.00

$5,062.50
$5,062.50
$3,037.50
$3,037.50
$2,700.00
$2,700.00

$5,062.50
$3,037.50
$2,700.00

$4,050.00
$4,050.00
$2,362.50
$2,362.50
$2,362.50
$2,362.50

$4,050.00
$2,362.50
$2,362.50

$2,700.00
$2,700.00

$3,375.00
$2,193.75

$3,375.00
$2,193.75

$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00

$2,025.00



Middle School Volleyball Coach - 8th Grade

7th Grade Basketball Coach - Boys
7th Grade Basketball Coach - Girls
8th Grade Basketball Coach - Boys
8th Grade Basketball Coach - Girls

Middle School Wrestling coach
Middle School Wrestling coach

Middle School Track Coach - Boys
Middle School Track Coach - Girls
Middle School Track Assistant
Middle School Track Assistant
Middle School Track Assistant

Middle School Cross Country Coach

Middle SchoolCheerleader Sponsor
Middle SchoolCheerleader Sponsor (New Stipend)

6.0%

6.6%
6.6%
6.6%
6.6%

6.0%
6.0%

6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%
6.0%

6.0%

6.0%
6.0%

The following positions DO NOT receive an additional $100 each consecutive year up to $500

Position

Press Box Coordinator

Volleyball Table

Basketball Score Table

High School Athletic Supervision
Athletic Supervision

Middle School Athletic Supervision

Weight Room Supervisor
Weight Room - Assistant #1
Weight Room - Assistant #2
Athletic Director - High School
Athletic Director - Middle School
Total

HIGH SCHOOL
Academic Bowl Sponsor
Art Club

Assistant Band Director

Earth/Key Club

Extended Library Hours

FCA

Instrumental Music - Grades 9 - 12
Junior Class Sponsor

National Honor Society

Science Research

Science Club

Spanish Club

Student Council

Vocal Music 7 - 12

Speech & Drama

Website Coordinator - High School
Year Book Sponsor

Drama Assistant- NEW

High Schools That Work Team Leader
High Schools That Work Team Leader

% of Base
1.75%
1.75%

3.0%

10.0%
6.5%
3.50%

3.0%
2.0%

3.5%
1.5%
4.5%
.50%
14.5%
2.0%
2.0%
8.0%
.75%
1.5%
3.5%
11.0%
10.5%
2.0%
3.5%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%

$2,025.00

$2,229.55
$2,229.55
$2,229.55
$2,229.55

$2,025.00
$2,025.00

$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00
$2,025.00

$2,025.00

$2,025.00
$2,025.00

$ Amount
$590.63
$590.63
$1,012.50
$5,000.00
$10hr
$50 for event

$3,375.00
$2,193.75
$1,181.25
$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$205,811.93

$1,012.50
$675.00

$1,181.25
$506.25
$1,518.75
$168.75
$4,893.75
$675.00
$675.00
$2,700.00
$253.13
$506.25
$1,181.25
$3,712.50
$3,543.75
$675.00
$1,181.25
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00



High Schools That Work Team Leader
High Schools That Work Team Leader
High Schools That Work Team Leader

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Literacy Coordinator
Drama

FCA

Student Council
Website Coordinator
Yearbook Sponsor
Yearbook Sponsor
National Junior Honor Society
Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

Team Leader

UPPER ELEMENTARY
Team Leader 4th
Team Leader 5th
Team Leader 6th
Student Council

Website Coordinator - Upper Elementary

Yearbook Sponsor

SOUTH ELEMENTARY
Team Leader PK
Team Leader K

Team Leaderl

Team Leader 2

Team Leader 3

Website Coordinator - South Elementary

Yearbook Sponsor

ELDON CAREER CENTER
FBLA Sponsor #1

FBLA Sponsor #2

FBLA Sponsor #3

FFA Sponsor #1

FFA Sponsor #2

FFA Sponsor #3

Website Coordinator - ECC
SkillsUSA Sponsor #1
SkillsUSA Co-Sponsor #2
SkillsUSA

CENTRAL OFFICE

Board Treasurer

Website Coordinator

Staff Wellness Coordinator

DEPARTMENT HEADS
Guidance Department Head
Media Center/Library Dept. Head
In District Autism Consultant

2.0%
2.0%
2.0%

1.0%
1.0%
1.5%
2.0%
2.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%

2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%

1.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
2.0%

3.0%
3.0%
3.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
2.0%
3.0%
3.0%

8.0%
2.0%
3.5%

2.0%
2.0%

$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$29,109.38

$337.50
$337.50
$506.25
$675.00
$675.00
$337.50
$337.50
$337.50
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$6,918.75

$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$4,050.00

$337.50
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$675.00
$4,387.50

$1,012.50
$1,012.50
$1,012.50
$1,687.50
$1,687.50
$1,687.50
$675.00
$1,012.50
$990.00
$1,200.00
$11,977.50

$2,700.00

$675.00
$1,181.25
$4,556.25

$675.00
$675.00
$1,000.00



Food Services Director
Food Service -LEAP Dinner
LEAP Director

SLP Stipend

SLP Stipend

EXTRA DUTY

Gatekeepers

Scorekeepers/Clock
ASD/Saturday School

Homebound

Teachers subbing during plan time

Extra Labor/Summer Help

Grand Total -

$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$10hr

$10hr

$20hr

$20hr

$10hr

step 1 on salary
schedule

$22,350.00
$289,161.31



EXTRA DUTY 2018-2019

Step 2
$5,162.50
$3,137.50
$3,137.50
$3,137.50
$3,137.50

$4,150.00
$2,462.50
$2,462.50

$5,162.50
$3,137.50
$2,800.00

$5,162.50
$5,162.50
$3,137.50
$3,137.50
$2,800.00
$2,800.00

$5,162.50
$3,137.50
$2,800.00

$4,150.00
$4,150.00
$2,462.50
$2,462.50
$2,462.50
$2,462.50

$4,150.00
$2,462.50
$2,462.50

$2,800.00
$2,800.00

$3,475.00
$2,293.75

$3,475.00
$2,293.75

$2,125.00
$2,125.00
$2,125.00
$2,125.00

$2,125.00

Step 3
$5,262.50
$3,237.50
$3,237.50
$3,237.50
$3,237.50

$4,250.00
$2,562.50
$2,562.50

$5,262.50
$3,237.50
$2,900.00

$5,262.50
$5,262.50
$3,237.50
$3,237.50
$2,900.00
$2,900.00

$5,262.50
$3,237.50
$2,900.00

$4,250.00
$4,250.00
$2,562.50
$2,562.50
$2,562.50
$2,562.50

$4,250.00
$2,562.50
$2,562.50

$2,900.00
$2,900.00

$3,575.00
$2,393.75

$3,575.00
$2,393.75

$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00

$2,225.00

Bolded amount indicates current step

Step 4
$5,362.50
$3,337.50
$3,337.50
$3,337.50
$3,337.50

$4,350.00
$2,662.50
$2,662.50

$5,362.50
$3,337.50
$3,000.00

$5,362.50
$5,362.50
$3,337.50
$3,337.50
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$5,362.50
$3,337.50
$3,000.00

$4,350.00
$4,350.00
$2,662.50
$2,662.50
$2,662.50
$2,662.50

$4,350.00
$2,662.50
$2,662.50

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,675.00
$2,493.75

$3,675.00
$2,493.75

$2,325.00
$2,325.00
$2,325.00
$2,325.00

$2,325.00

Step 5
$5,462.50
$3,437.50
$3,437.50
$3,437.50
$3,437.50

$4,450.00
$2,762.50
$2,762.50

$5,462.50
$3,437.50
$3,100.00

$5,462.50
$5,462.50
$3,437.50
$3,437.50
$3,100.00
$3,100.00

$5,462.50
$3,437.50
$3,100.00

$4,450.00
$4,450.00
$2,762.50
$2,762.50
$2,762.50
$2,762.50

$4,450.00
$2,762.50
$2,762.50

$3,100.00
$3,100.00

$3,775.00
$2,593.75

$3,775.00
$2,593.75

$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00

$2,425.00



$2,125.00

$2,329.55
$2,329.55
$2,329.55
$2,329.55

$2,125.00
$2,125.00

$2,125.00
$2,125.00
$2,125.00
$2,125.00
$2,125.00

$2,125.00

$2,125.00
$2,125.00

$2,225.00

$2,429.55
$2,429.55
$2,429.55
$2,429.55

$2,225.00
$2,225.00

$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00
$2,225.00

$2,225.00

$2,225.00
$2,225.00

$2,325.00

$2,529.55
$2,529.55
$2,529.55
$2,529.55

$2,325.00
$2,325.00

$2,325.00
$2,325.00
$2,325.00
$2,325.00
$2,325.00

$2,325.00

$2,325.00
$2,325.00

$2,425.00

$2,629.55
$2,629.55
$2,629.55
$2,629.55

$2,425.00
$2,425.00

$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00
$2,425.00

$2,425.00

$2,425.00
$2,425.00
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