POSITION	% of Base	\$ Amount
The following positions WILL receive an additional \$100 each consecutive year	r up to \$500	Cton 4
ATHLETICS High School Head Football Coach	15.0%	Step 1 \$5,062.50
High School Assistant Football Coach #1	9.0%	\$3,037.50
High School Assistant Football Coach #2	9.0%	\$3,037.50
High School Assistant Football Coach #3	9.0%	\$3,037.50
High School Assistant Football Coach #4	9.0%	\$3,037.50
Head Softball Coach	12.0%	\$4,050.00
Assistant Softball Coach #1	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Assistant Softball Coach #2	7.0%	\$2,362.50
High School Volleyball Coach	15.0%	\$5,062.50
Assistant H.S. Volleyball Coach Freshman Volleyball Coach	9.0% 8.0%	\$3,037.50 \$2,700.00
riesiinan voileybaii Coach	0.076	φ2,700.00
High School Head Basketball Coach - Boys	15.0%	\$5,062.50
High School Head Basketball Coach - Girls	15.0%	\$5,062.50
Assistant H. S. Basketball Coach - Boys	9.0%	\$3,037.50
Assistant H. S. Basketball Coach - Girls	9.0%	\$3,037.50
Freshman Boys Basketball Coach Freshman Girls Basketball Coach	8.0% 8.0%	\$2,700.00 \$2,700.00
FIESHIIIAH GIHS DASKEDAH COACH	0.0%	φ2,700.00
Head Wrestling Coach	15.0%	\$5,062.50
Assistant H.S.Wrestling Coach	9.0%	\$3,037.50
Assistant H.S.Wrestling Coach	8.0%	\$2,700.00
Head Track Coach - Boys	12.0%	\$4,050.00
Head Track Coach - Girls	12.0%	\$4,050.00
Track Assistant Boys - 1	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Track Assistant Boys - 2	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Track Assistant -Girls Track Assistant -Girls	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Hack Assistant -Gins	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Head Baseball Coach	12.0%	\$4,050.00
Assistant Baseball Coach	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Assistant Baseball Coach	7.0%	\$2,362.50
Golf Coach - Boys	8.0%	\$2,700.00
Golf Coach - Girls	8.0%	\$2,700.00
Cross Country Coach	10.0%	\$3,375.00
Cross Country Assistant	6.5%	\$2,193.75
Cheerleader Sponsor	10.0%	\$3,375.00
Cheerleader Sponsor #2	6.5%	\$2,193.75
Middle School Football Coach	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Football Coach Middle School Football Coach	6.0% 6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Football Coach	6.0%	\$2,025.00 \$2,025.00
	3.070	Ψ2,020.00
Middle School Volleyball Coach - 7th Grade	6.0%	\$2,025.00

Middle School Volleyball Coach - 8th Grade	6.0%	\$2,025.00
7th Grade Basketball Coach - Boys	6.6%	\$2,229.55
7th Grade Basketball Coach - Girls	6.6%	\$2,229.55
8th Grade Basketball Coach - Boys	6.6%	\$2,229.55
8th Grade Basketball Coach - Girls	6.6%	\$2,229.55
Middle School Wrestling coach	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Wrestling coach	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Track Coach - Boys	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Track Coach - Girls	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Track Assistant	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Track Assistant	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Track Assistant	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle School Cross Country Coach	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle SchoolCheerleader Sponsor	6.0%	\$2,025.00
Middle SchoolCheerleader Sponsor (New Stipend)	6.0%	\$2,025.00
The following positions DO NOT receive an additional \$100 each consecutive year	•	
Position	% of Base	\$ Amount
Press Box Coordinator	1.75%	\$590.63
Volleyball Table	1.75%	\$590.63
Basketball Score Table	3.0%	\$1,012.50
High School Athletic Supervision		\$5,000.00
Athletic Supervision		\$10hr
Middle School Athletic Supervision		\$50 for event
Weight Room Supervisor	10.0%	\$3,375.00
Weight Room - Assistant #1	6.5%	\$2,193.75
Weight Room - Assistant #2	3.50%	\$1,181.25
Athletic Director - High School		\$10,000.00
Athletic Director - Middle School		\$6,500.00
Total		\$205,811.93
HIGH SCHOOL		
Academic Bowl Sponsor	3.0%	\$1,012.50
Art Club	2.0%	\$675.00
Assistant Band Director	3.5%	\$1,181.25
Earth/Key Club	1.5%	\$506.25
Extended Library Hours	4.5%	\$1,518.75
FCA	.50%	\$168.75
Instrumental Music - Grades 9 - 12	14.5%	\$4,893.75
Junior Class Sponsor	2.0%	\$675.00
National Honor Society	2.0%	\$675.00
Science Research	8.0%	\$2,700.00
Science Club	.75%	\$253.13
Spanish Club	1.5%	\$506.25
Student Council		
	3.5%	\$1,181.25
Vocal Music 7 - 12	3.5% 11.0%	\$3,712.50
Vocal Music 7 - 12 Speech & Drama	3.5% 11.0% 10.5%	\$3,712.50 \$3,543.75
Vocal Music 7 - 12 Speech & Drama Website Coordinator - High School	3.5% 11.0% 10.5% 2.0%	\$3,712.50 \$3,543.75 \$675.00
Vocal Music 7 - 12 Speech & Drama Website Coordinator - High School Year Book Sponsor	3.5% 11.0% 10.5% 2.0% 3.5%	\$3,712.50 \$3,543.75 \$675.00 \$1,181.25
Vocal Music 7 - 12 Speech & Drama Website Coordinator - High School Year Book Sponsor Drama Assistant- NEW	3.5% 11.0% 10.5% 2.0% 3.5% 2.0%	\$3,712.50 \$3,543.75 \$675.00 \$1,181.25 \$675.00
Vocal Music 7 - 12 Speech & Drama Website Coordinator - High School Year Book Sponsor	3.5% 11.0% 10.5% 2.0% 3.5%	\$3,712.50 \$3,543.75 \$675.00 \$1,181.25

High Schools That Work Team Leader High Schools That Work Team Leader High Schools That Work Team Leader	2.0% 2.0% 2.0%	\$675.00 \$675.00 \$675.00 \$29,109.38
MIDDLE SCHOOL		
Literacy Coordinator	1.0%	\$337.50
Drama	1.0%	\$337.50
FCA	1.5%	\$506.25
Student Council	2.0%	\$675.00
Website Coordinator	2.0%	\$675.00
Yearbook Sponsor	1.0%	\$337.50
Yearbook Sponsor National Junior Honor Society	1.0% 1.0%	\$337.50 \$337.50
Team Leader	2.0%	\$675.00
UPPER ELEMENTARY		\$6,918.75
Team Leader 4th	2.0%	\$675.00
Team Leader 5th	2.0%	\$675.00
Team Leader 6th	2.0%	\$675.00
Student Council	2.0%	\$675.00
Website Coordinator - Upper Elementary	2.0%	\$675.00
Yearbook Sponsor	2.0%	\$675.00 \$4,050.00
SOUTH ELEMENTARY		\$4,050.00
Team Leader PK	1.0%	\$337.50
Team Leader K	2.0%	\$675.00
Team Leader1	2.0%	\$675.00
Team Leader 2	2.0%	\$675.00
Team Leader 3	2.0%	\$675.00
Website Coordinator - South Elementary	2.0%	\$675.00
Yearbook Sponsor	2.0%	\$675.00 \$4.397.50
ELDON CAREER CENTER		\$4,387.50
FBLA Sponsor #1	3.0%	\$1,012.50
FBLA Sponsor #2	3.0%	\$1,012.50
FBLA Sponsor #3	3.0%	\$1,012.50
FFA Sponsor #1	5.0%	\$1,687.50
FFA Sponsor #2	5.0%	\$1,687.50
FFA Sponsor #3	5.0%	\$1,687.50
Website Coordinator - ECC	2.0%	\$675.00
SkillsUSA Sponsor #1 SkillsUSA Co-Sponsor #2	3.0% 3.0%	\$1,012.50 \$990.00
SkillsUSA	3.070	\$1,200.00
		\$11,977.50
CENTRAL OFFICE		
Board Treasurer	8.0%	\$2,700.00
Website Coordinator	2.0%	\$675.00
Staff Wellness Coordinator	3.5%	\$1,181.25 \$4,556.25
DEPARTMENT HEADS		\$4,556.25
Guidance Department Head	2.0%	\$675.00
Media Center/Library Dept. Head	2.0%	\$675.00
In District Autism Consultant		\$1,000.00

Food Services Director	\$4,000.00
Food Service -LEAP Dinner	\$3,500.00
LEAP Director	\$2,500.00
SLP Stipend	\$5,000.00
SLP Stipend	\$5,000.00
EXTRA DUTY	
Gatekeepers	\$10hr
Scorekeepers/Clock	\$10hr
ASD/Saturday School	\$20hr
Homebound	\$20hr
Teachers subbing during plan time	\$10hr
	step 1 on salary
Extra Labor/Summer Help	schedule
	\$22,350.00
Grand Total -	\$289,161.31

	Bolded amount indicates current step				
Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5		
\$5,162.50	\$5,262.50	\$5,362.50	\$5,462.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$4,150.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,450.00		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$5,162.50	\$5,262.50	\$5,362.50	\$5,462.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		
Ψ2,000.00	Ψ2,300.00	ψ3,000.00	ψ3,100.00		
\$5,162.50	\$5,262.50	\$5,362.50	\$5,462.50		
\$5,162.50	\$5,262.50	\$5,362.50	\$5,462.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		
<del>+</del> =,======	<del>+</del> =,	**,******	<b>4</b> -,		
\$5,162.50	\$5,262.50	\$5,362.50	\$5,462.50		
\$3,137.50	\$3,237.50	\$3,337.50	\$3,437.50		
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		
\$4,150.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,450.00		
\$4,150.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,450.00		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$4,150.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,450.00		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
\$2,462.50	\$2,562.50	\$2,662.50	\$2,762.50		
00 000 00	¢2,000,00	¢2,000,00	\$3,100.00		
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00			
\$2,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00		
\$3,475.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,775.00		
\$2,293.75	\$2,393.75	\$2,493.75	\$2,593.75		
, ,	, ,	, , , , , ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
\$3,475.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,775.00		
\$2,293.75	\$2,393.75	\$2,493.75	\$2,593.75		
. ,	. ,	. , == -	. ,		
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00		
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00		
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00		
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00		
. ,	, ,	. ,	. ,		
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00		

\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,329.55	\$2,429.55	\$2,529.55	\$2,629.55
\$2,329.55	\$2,429.55	\$2,529.55	\$2,629.55
\$2,329.55	\$2,429.55	\$2,529.55	\$2,629.55
\$2,329.55	\$2,429.55	\$2,529.55	\$2,629.55
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00
\$2,125.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,425.00

Board approved: 04/16/2018